
AMGC Junior Diary 2025 
 

Sunday 23rd February Junior Stableford 9 Hole 

Sunday 2nd March Junior Stableford 9 Hole 

Sunday 16th March Junior Stableford 9 Hole 

Sunday 6th April Junior Annual Meeting Cup 

Saturday 12th April Junior Curtis Shield Medal 

Sunday 4th May Junior Scotia Cup Stableford 

Sunday 25th May Junior Hitchcock Medal 

Thursday 29th May AMGC Junior Open 

Sunday 15th June Junior Manor & Walker 

Sunday 29th June Junior Medal 

Sunday 6th July Junior Stableford 

Sunday 27th July Junior Justin Rose Telegraph Medal 

Sunday 17th August Junior Stableford 

Tuesday 26th August Mixer Event 

Sunday 31st August Junior Monthly Stableford 

Sunday 7th September Junior Monthly Stableford 

Sunday 5th October Junior Presidents Cup Stableford 

Sunday 12th October Junior Peter Pan Stableford 

Sunday 26th October Junior Stableford 

Sunday 30th November Junior Stableford 

Sunday 7th December Junior Turkey Stableford 9 Hole 

 
 
Other Dates of Interest 

 
 

Date Event Course 

Tuesday 15th April British Junior Golf Tour Ashford Manor 

Wednesday 28th May Herts Junior Open Porters Park 

Wednesday 28th May Middlesex U15 Junior Open Enfield 

Friday 4th July Herts Open West Herts 

Sunday 13th July Mens Scratch Open Fulwell 

Monday 14th July Junior Open John O’Gaunt 

Tuesday 15th July McGregor English U16 Open Radcliff on Trent 

Friday 25th July Middlesex Junior Open Finchley 

Friday 1st August Middlesex Junior Open Stanmore 

Thursday 7th August Herts Junior Open Letchworth 

Wednesday 13th August Herts Junior Open The Grove 

Friday 15th August Herts Junior Open Verulam 

Wednesday 20th August Middlesex Junior Open Muswell Hill 

Wednesday 20th August Mens Scratch Open Muswell Hill 

Wednesday 20th August Luke Donald Junior Open Beaconsfield 

Wednesday 20th August Herts Junior Open Hertfordshire 

Thursday 21st August Junior Open Knole Park 

Wednesday 27th August Junior Open East Berkshire 

Thursday 28th August Middlesex Junior Open Pinner Hill 

Thursday 28th August Herts Junior Open Welwyn Garden City 

Monday 1st September Herts Juniors Open Knebworth 

Sunday 7th September Middlesex Junior Open Fulwell 

Sunday 5th October Herts Junior Open Hadley Wood 

Sunday 5th October Junior Open  Sunningdale Heath 

TBC Middlesex Junior Open Sudbury 


